Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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history
window
wreath
hen
converse
football
sell
flame

exclamation
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jetty

11 sail

12 frog

13 lily

14 ladle

15 charm
16 pie

17 surf board
18 post

19 principal
20 street

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

bench
indication
petal
english
army

bird

swing
awaken
bacon
carousel
orange
witness
baby's bottle
rot

train
rhubarb
coconut
dehydrate
leather

brick
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

cap
charger
craving
stump
desk
poetry
tap

fin

mine
beginning
jury

mile
willow

die
beehive
chip
coast
lifeboat
monkey

label

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

cape
lizard
prison
shirt
measure
raspberry
woman
motorbike
squirrel
cloud
emaciation
professor
airbag
tramp
circus
crush
oregano
reluctance
birch

cushion

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Key: e41610dc
Recall time: 40 min

talk
shark
copha
thorn
lunch
cranberry
shallot
dictionary
perform
regatta
threaten
nun
stomach
antique
flora

pear
float

roof

ask

dust



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 home
102 llama
103 patchwork
104 seal

105 air

106 sound
107 fever
108 industry
109 pixel

110 facade
111 retina
112 oil

113 magic
114 reform
115 discount
116 helm
117 colander
118 hurdle
119 canoe

120 calendar

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

raft

knot

say
orphanage
panda
smile
mark
reverse
resign
baboon
baguette
civilization
dive
guineapig
hanger
throw
ditch

exit

truck

file
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

rock
bell
remuneration
smoke
elevator
wax
tomato
bottle
dawn
revolver
elm
cabin
shave
elbow
manage
glacier
mercury
flirt

ruby

potato

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

teacher
mutter
paddle
tub
bauble
church
scallop
chief
magpie
wine
hug
pay
breast
legend
nose
stare
yoyo
collar
den

charisma

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: e41610dc
Recall time: 40 min

blouse
military
know
castrate
cudgel
bug

tower
purse
conference
navel
watermark
fakir
sweater
key

sun

nail

grain
pushchair
dodo

oven



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 spin

202 administrator
203 ammunition
204 son

205 mime

206 ball

207 reel

208 omniscience
209 postcard
210 javelin

211 gift

212  swimsuit
213 index

214 stranger
215 lollipop

216 permission
217 armony

218 resist

219 membrane

220 outlaw

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

whale
square
smell
armour
kerb
magnet
constellation
town

side plate
oyster

lid

water
survivor
accordion
elephant
chair
string
arch
language

ceiling
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

laugh
mouth
argument
boat
shop
herb
ending
exhibition
monk
fanfare
cash
sink

hoist
walrus
coat

dart
crossword
rainbow
sprint

motto

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

macaroni
decadence
gentleman
mustache
grease
Christmas
demonstrate
camel
wrinkle
sing

jail

ferret

knit
chestnut
stop

shawl

filter
sparrow
shovel

mansion

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: e41610dc
Recall time: 40 min

door
butterfly
grizzly bear
quality
absurdity
wizard
omen
submarine
fly
governor
ace

draft
reprise
needle
tiger

flask
zodiac
school
quartet

risk
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301 tea

302 alley

303 tractor
304 ring

305 capsule
306 limerick
307 bucket
308 task

309 officer
310 racehorse
311 metal

312 tank

313 memorise
314 religion
315 bath

316 megaphone
317 fool

318 gun

319 jackpot
320 visitor

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

tongue
swan
rotor
knee
mortar
dollar
psalm
danger
deacon
glow

high jump
makeup
stool
quiver
note

tulip
hamburger
viscibility
tobacco

dinghy
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

hide

peel
universe
toe

play
expression
weed
twig

bed

lens
concert
construct
sponge
twin
spirit
stag
garlic
beater
glare

both

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

sapphire
steel
legion
paper
monument
gale
swallow
spur
hydrogen
kill

studio
food
basketball
anaconda
ostrich
pigeon
restaurant
nest

leave

soap

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: e41610dc
Recall time: 40 min

aerosol
lead
haddock
brain
jaw

pork
piano
parasol
hair
snow
interpreter
bee
manual
sheep
singer
midday
visit
fantasise
dwarf

trestle
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401 wall

402 velodrome
403 turkey

404 cut

405 identification
406 lion

407 termite
408 koala

409 costume
410 rope

411 passion
412 utensil
413 lie

414 burn

415 asphalt
416 tail

417 CD

418 earthworm
419 toy

420 uncle
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Key: e41610dc
Recall time: 40 min



