

Training 05 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: e41610dc

Recall time: 40 min

1	history	21	bench	41	cap	61	cape	81	talk
2	window	22	indication	42	charger	62	lizard	82	shark
3	wreath	23	petal	43	craving	63	prison	83	copha
4	hen	24	english	44	stump	64	shirt	84	thorn
5	converse	25	army	45	desk	65	measure	85	lunch
6	football	26	bird	46	poetry	66	raspberry	86	cranberry
7	sell	27	swing	47	tap	67	woman	87	shallot
8	flame	28	awaken	48	fin	68	motorbike	88	dictionary
9	exclamation	29	bacon	49	mine	69	squirrel	89	perform
10	jetty	30	carousel	50	beginning	70	cloud	90	regatta
11	sail	31	orange	51	jury	71	emaciation	91	threaten
12	frog	32	witness	52	mile	72	professor	92	nun
13	lily	33	baby's bottle	53	willow	73	airbag	93	stomach
14	ladle	34	rot	54	die	74	tramp	94	antique
15	charm	35	train	55	beehive	75	circus	95	flora
16	pie	36	rhubarb	56	chip	76	crush	96	pear
17	surf board	37	coconut	57	coast	77	oregano	97	float
18	post	38	dehydrate	58	lifeboat	78	reluctance	98	roof
19	principal	39	leather	59	monkey	79	birch	99	ask
20	street	40	brick	60	label	80	cushion	100	dust

Training 05 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: e41610dc
Recall time: 40 min

101	home	121	raft	141	rock	161	teacher	181	blouse
102	llama	122	knot	142	bell	162	mutter	182	military
103	patchwork	123	say	143	remuneration	163	paddle	183	know
104	seal	124	orphanage	144	smoke	164	tub	184	castrate
105	air	125	panda	145	elevator	165	bauble	185	cudgel
106	sound	126	smile	146	wax	166	church	186	bug
107	fever	127	mark	147	tomato	167	scallop	187	tower
108	industry	128	reverse	148	bottle	168	chief	188	purse
109	pixel	129	resign	149	dawn	169	magpie	189	conference
110	facade	130	baboon	150	revolver	170	wine	190	navel
111	retina	131	baguette	151	elm	171	hug	191	watermark
112	oil	132	civilization	152	cabin	172	pay	192	fakir
113	magic	133	dive	153	shave	173	breast	193	sweater
114	reform	134	guineapig	154	elbow	174	legend	194	key
115	discount	135	hanger	155	manage	175	nose	195	sun
116	helm	136	throw	156	glacier	176	stare	196	nail
117	colander	137	ditch	157	mercury	177	yoyo	197	grain
118	hurdle	138	exit	158	flirt	178	collar	198	pushchair
119	canoe	139	truck	159	ruby	179	den	199	dodo
120	calendar	140	file	160	potato	180	charisma	200	oven

Training 05 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: e41610dc
Recall time: 40 min

201	spin	221	whale	241	laugh	261	macaroni	281	door
202	administrator	222	square	242	mouth	262	decadence	282	butterfly
203	ammunition	223	smell	243	argument	263	gentleman	283	grizzly bear
204	son	224	armour	244	boat	264	mustache	284	quality
205	mime	225	kerb	245	shop	265	grease	285	absurdity
206	ball	226	magnet	246	herb	266	Christmas	286	wizard
207	reel	227	constellation	247	ending	267	demonstrate	287	omen
208	omniscience	228	town	248	exhibition	268	camel	288	submarine
209	postcard	229	side plate	249	monk	269	wrinkle	289	fly
210	javelin	230	oyster	250	fanfare	270	sing	290	governor
211	gift	231	lid	251	cash	271	jail	291	ace
212	swimsuit	232	water	252	sink	272	ferret	292	draft
213	index	233	survivor	253	hoist	273	knit	293	reprise
214	stranger	234	accordion	254	walrus	274	chestnut	294	needle
215	lollipop	235	elephant	255	coat	275	stop	295	tiger
216	permission	236	chair	256	dart	276	shawl	296	flask
217	army	237	string	257	crossword	277	filter	297	zodiac
218	resist	238	arch	258	rainbow	278	sparrow	298	school
219	membrane	239	language	259	sprint	279	shovel	299	quartet
220	outlaw	240	ceiling	260	motto	280	mansion	300	risk

Training 05 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: e41610dc
Recall time: 40 min

301	tea	321	tongue	341	hide	361	sapphire	381	aerosol
302	alley	322	swan	342	peel	362	steel	382	lead
303	tractor	323	rotor	343	universe	363	legion	383	haddock
304	ring	324	knee	344	toe	364	paper	384	brain
305	capsule	325	mortar	345	play	365	monument	385	jaw
306	limerick	326	dollar	346	expression	366	gale	386	pork
307	bucket	327	psalm	347	weed	367	swallow	387	piano
308	task	328	danger	348	twig	368	spur	388	parasol
309	officer	329	deacon	349	bed	369	hydrogen	389	hair
310	racehorse	330	glow	350	lens	370	kill	390	snow
311	metal	331	high jump	351	concert	371	studio	391	interpreter
312	tank	332	makeup	352	construct	372	food	392	bee
313	memorise	333	stool	353	sponge	373	basketball	393	manual
314	religion	334	quiver	354	twin	374	anaconda	394	sheep
315	bath	335	note	355	spirit	375	ostrich	395	singer
316	megaphone	336	tulip	356	stag	376	pigeon	396	midday
317	fool	337	hamburger	357	garlic	377	restaurant	397	visit
318	gun	338	viscibility	358	beater	378	nest	398	fantasise
319	jackpot	339	tobacco	359	glare	379	leave	399	dwarf
320	visitor	340	dinghy	360	both	380	soap	400	trestle

Training 05 Mar 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: e41610dc

Recall time: 40 min

401 wall

402 velodrome

403 turkey

404 cut

405 identification

406 lion

407 termite

408 koala

409 costume

410 rope

411 passion

412 utensil

413 lie

414 burn

415 asphalt

416 tail

417 CD

418 earthworm

419 toy

420 uncle